
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays

 
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station
Welwyn Garden City Business Parks North
Panshanger The Moors
Panshanger Watchlytes
Panshanger Elizabeth House
Welwyn Garden City Business Parks South
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station

401 1

0640
0643
0647
0651
0657
0702
0705

401 1 401 1 401 1 401 1

0710

Then
at

these
mins

40 10

past
each
hour
until

1840
0713 43 13 1843
0717 47 17 1847
0721 51 21 1851
0727 57 27 1857
0732 02 32 1902
0735 05 35 1905

401 1

1910
1913
1917
1921
1927
1932
1935

401 Welwyn Garden City to Panshanger

via Bessemer Road - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Welwyn Garden City Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Welwyn Garden City Bus Station

