## 401 Welwyn Garden City to Panshanger

via Bessemer Road - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Welwyn Garden City Bus Station

	401 ¹	401 <sup>1</sup>		401 ¹	401 <sup>1</sup>		401 <sup>1</sup>	401 <sup>1</sup>
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station	0640	0710		10		1840	1910	
Welwyn Garden City Business Parks North	0643	0713		43	13		1843	1913
Panshanger The Moors	0647	0717		47	17		1847	
Panshanger Watchlytes	0651	0721	at these	51	21	each hour	1851	1921
Panshanger Elizabeth House	0657	0727	mins	57	27	until	1857	1927
Welwyn Garden City Business Parks South	0702	0732		02	32		1902	1932
Welwyn Garden City Bus Station	0705	0735		05	35		1905	1935

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays